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ELIZABETH DOELL*

SNOOZE...

il YOU LOSE!!
L R rooms plus solarium in

excellent condition.
Includes 3 appliances
new in ‘92. Call
Elizabeth Doell*.
95-2-269
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TAKE A SECOND LOOK

At this impressive 4 bedroom home. Take advantage of the

in-law potential and let it help you live in real comfort. At

$179,900, you've got it made. Call Elizabeth Doell®.
95-2-257

Ar $194,900...PERFECT

Fabulous Clenwood in desirable Moore Park area with
upgrades including inground pool, CAC, woodburning
stove. Call Elizabeth Doell*. 95-2-404
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Sk '1 T SEE

Roomy country home, steps from town, beautifully
groomed lot and immaculate home, there aren’t many of
these. Call Elizabeth Doell*, 95-2-345
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VENDOR Says - LET’s Do IT!!
Priced to sell at $169,500 with tons of upgrades - furnace,

CAC, central vac, double garage and more, Call Elizabeth
Doell*. 95-2-215

FIRST TIME

Sl - has all you could ask
“® " forinyour first home,

« B professionally  fin-

' 1shed family room,
MR appliance package and
= garage. Call Elizabeth
RS Doell*. 95-2-302
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NEW LISTING

There's only a few of these. Absolutely stunning almost new
bungalow in a prime location. If you're looking for perfec-
tion this is it! Listed at $229,900. Call Elizabeth Doell*.

' 95-2-447
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Almost 1.5 acres, paved road. 10 min-
utes to Toronto. Come pick your carpet

8 Call DAVID BARRAGER*
................. :: RM268-94
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6th LINE, HALTON
PRIVATE AND GORGEOUS
5 MINS. TO TOWN,

1.5 ACRES

3000+ sq. ft. 4 bedroom backsplit. | EEEEE S
Not a drive by, must see inside.
Hardwood, skylight, French doors

and so much more. Call DAVID |l s SN
BARRAGER™. RM204-93 | e ™ :

39 GREYSTONE CRESCENT
TAKE A LOOK AT THIS!!

g: O e ' . Gfeal bungalow‘ Great location. Great
| crescent, mature landscaping, hard-

wood floors. Celebrate the holidays in
your new home. Call now, DAVID

BARRAGER®*. RM292-94

S ARRAGER'

Sales Representative®*

Rema)( Suburban

(91) Inc. Realtor
833-7117

- Erin
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GEORGETOWN

Move up to
. Georgetowp’s
Finest Community

Nestled in beautiful rolling hills, Tribute's
Highlands of Georgetown offers luxurious
country living adjacent to the Silver Creek.
Visit this weekend for a fresh look at

traditional country living, and contemporary
designs that'll leave you breathless!

~'199990-241990

UP TO 2800 SQ. FT. ON 40' LOTS

250990203990
UP TO 3629 SQ. FT. ON 50' LOTS
Bungalows Available from 522,990

TRIBUTE

HOMES

Total Service

Immediate |
Occupancy

905-874-4274

MON.-THURS.: 12 PM - 8 PM
FRIDAY: CLOSED
SAT. & SUN.: 11 AM - 6 PM

. ¥~ FURNISHED MODELS
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* Sales Rep.

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

247 Guelph St., Georgetown

877-51 65 Toronto

874-3040
Stewarttown Estate - $439,900

Quality custom Tudor with formal living & dining
rooms, french doors, large casual family room with gas
fireplace & maple floor, gourmet oak kitchen, fabulous
spa room & many walkouts, multi-level decking &
country serenity. Call Sandra Nairn*. 95-2-369

o S S
B S

G R
e -
S e

2000 sq. ft. bungalow features cathedral ceiling + skylights, 4
bedrooms, main floor laundry, kitchen w/o to pool, woods & pond. 30 min-
utes to Mississauga. Only $199,900. Call Sandra Naim?®. 95-2.177

;
o
) o
", i T

3 bedroom townhome
with new windows &
doors, gas furnace & bar-
beque, new deck & fence,
treed back yard, private
drive, walk to “GO” Train.
Excellent value. Call
Sandra Naim* today.
95-2-376

Reduced To Sell

Great buy on Timeshare Holidays -
cheaper than new with great choices of

location trades. $7,000 to $9,000.
Make us an offer. Call Sandra Nairn*.

5 Minutes to 401
$1 993900 Sun-drenched delightful

home on a quiet country road.

E i Hardwoods, central air & vac,

B . = rec rooms, new kitchen &

| | bath, O/S garage. A real beauty

& a great investment. Call
Sandra Naim® today.

95-2-271
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. Splendid 12 room Tudor manor home
~ on a small court offers 2 store fire-

~ places, “Shakespeare Circa” stained
glass, hand carved medieval minstrel
_ gallery overlooking high dramatic
LS & much more. It's truly captivating,
=S8 and on a ravine lot in GEORGE-
"% TOWN'S PARK AREA. By appointment

Privacy Plus - Georgetown

fruit trees, 3/4 acre lot. Bring an offer. Call Sandra Nairn® today.




